
SIR BRANCH # 51 GOLF SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2025 , dated 12/06/24
                                                                                                                                                        
PLEASE REGISTER YOUR INTENTIONS TO PLAY  BY SIGNING  "YES" OR "NO" ON THE SIGN-UP SHEET.
CONTACT:   KAI JOHANSEN at  (650) 380-9493 or JIM CUMMINGS at (650) 328-2168 IF ANY CHANGES
ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST BE AT THE COURSE ONE HOUR BEFORE TEE-OFF TIMETICIPANTS MUST BE AT THE COURSE AT LEAST ONE HOUR BEFORE TEE TIME

       Jan 07, Tue    Jan 15, Wed Jan 22, Wed Jan 29, Wed
JAN Los Lagos Poplar Creek Spring Valley Shoreline

10:00 AM                   10:00 AM                       9:30 AM                     10:00 AM
       
       Feb 04, Tue    Feb 12, Wed Feb 19, Wed Feb 26, Wed
FEB San Jose Sunnyvale Los Lagos Spring Valley

                  10:00 AM                     10.00 AM                     10:30 AM                       9:30 AM
       
       Mar 04, Tue    Mar 12, Wed Mar 19, Wed Mar 26, Wed
MAR Shoreline Poplar Creek San Jose Crystal Springs

                    10:00 AM                   10:00 AM                   10:00 AM 10:00 AM
       note
       Apr 01, Tue    Apr 09, Wed. Apr 16, Wed. Apr 23, Wed Apr 30, Wed
APR Sunnyvale Spring Valley Los Lagos Poplar Creek Crystal Springs

                    10.00 AM                       9:30 AM 10:00 AM                   10:00 AM 10:00 AM
       
       May 06, Tue    May 14, Wed     May 21, Wed May 28, Wed
MAY  San Jose Shoreline Moffett Field  Poplar Creek
                         10:00 AM                     10:00 AM                   10:00 AM                   10:00 AM

       Jun 03, Tue    Jun 11, Wed Jun 18, Wed Jun 25, Wed
JUNE San Jose Spring Valley Shoreline Sunnyvale

                  10:00 AM                       9:30 AM 10:00 AM                     10.00 AM
       
       Jul 01, Tue    Jul 09, Wed Jul 16, Wed Jul 23, Wed Jul 30, Wed
JULY Moffett Field  Crystal Springs San Jose Sunnyvale Shoreline

                  10:00 AM                   9:30 AM                   10:00 AM                     10.00 AM                     10:00 AM
       
       Aug 05, Tue    Aug 13, Wed Aug 20, Wed Aug 27, Wed
AUG  Los Lagos Spring Valley Sunnyvale Moffett Field  

10:00 AM                       9:30 AM                     10.00 AM                   10:00 AM
       

Sep 02, Tue    Sep 10, Wed Sep 17, Wed Sep 24, Wed   Sep 30, Tue    
SEPT Baylands Los Lagos Crystal Springs Shoreline Moffett Field  

                      8:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM                     10:00 AM                   10:00 AM
       

Oct 08, Wed   Oct 15, Wed     Oct 22, Wed     Oct 29, Wed     
OCT Poplar Creek Sunnyvale Crystal Springs Los Lagos

                  10:00 AM                     10.00 AM                     10:00 AM 10:00 AM
       

Nov 04, Tue    Nov 12, Wed Nov 19, Wed Nov 26, Wed
NOV Shoreline San Jose Poplar Creek NO GOLF

                    10:00 AM                   10:00 AM                   10:00 AM THIS WEEK
       
       Dec 02, Tue    Dec 10, Wed Dec 17, Wed Dec 24, Wed Dec 31, Wed
DEC Los Lagos San Jose Poplar Creek NO GOLF NO GOLF

10:00 AM                   10:00 AM                   10:00 AM THIS WEEK THIS WEEK

TOTAL TOURNAMENTS: 49NTS: 49 MILEAGE (RT)fromPA
Baylands 1 WALK RIDE 0
Crystal Springs  5 ALL RIDE RIDE $61 40
Los Lagos  7 WALK $32 1/2 CART $20 42
Moffett Field  4 WALK $55 1/2 CART $18 18
Poplar Creek 7 WALK $46 ($8*) 1/2 CART $20 (SINGLE $27)       36
San Jose   7 WALK $44 1/2 CART $19 30
Shoreline 7 WALK $40 1/2 CART $19 16
Spring Valley  5 WALK $44 1/2 CART $12 (SINGLE $20)       36
Sunnyvale  6 WALK $36 1/2 CART $18 16

* gift cert
OK 12/06/24
SUBJECT TO REVISION


